tiene
t|enense|s

an OS :gfl!rf]l(;itenemos

o~

me llamo

trece

doce

veinte Miguel

tener™

Use the words in the word cloud to write as many of the following sentences as possible.
For the sentences that you can’t complete, write the word or words that are missing from

the word cloud.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

| am 20 years old.

We are 15 years old.

Are you (sg.) 6 years old?
Miguel is 12 years old.

| am 13 years old.

They are 30 years old.
Ana is 15 years old.

You (pl.) are 12 years old.
They are 14 years old.
You (sg.) are 15 years old.
| am 12 years old.

We are 17 years old.

Are they 13 years old?
Are you (pl.) 15 years old?

| am not 12 years old.

© Light Bulb Languages 2016 CS http://www.lightbulblanguages.co.uk




